Contact Details of Financial Institutions Dealing in Energy Efficiency Financing

SI. No. | Bank / NBFC Name & designation of | Email id and Phone number Indicative range of | Indicative range of | Link for online
concerned officials for EE ROl  offered to | ROl offered to | application form
lending MSMEs large industries

1. PTC India Ms. Priyanka Gupta, priyanka.gupta@ptcfinancial.com >11% >10% Shall be provided

Financial Asstt. Vice President 011-26737464 individually
Services Ltd.
2. Indian Shri K.P. Philip, kpphilip@ireda.in; https://onlinela.i
Renewable Deputy General Manager reda.in/LoanAppl
Energy 9810165918 9.20% to 10.25% 9.20% to 10.25% ication/Account/
Development Login.aspx
Agency Ltd Shri Ashok Yadav, ashokyadav@ireda.in;
(IREDA) Asstt. Manager
9811889805
3. Tata Cleantech | Shri Sampath Kumar, Sampathkumar.Velamoorsrinivasan@tata | Competitive rates. Competitive rates. | Shall be provided
Ltd. Head - Business capital.com To be discussed on To be discussed on | individually
case to case basis case to case basis
9821114505 post vetting of the post vetting of the
Shri Janak Doshi, Janak.Doshi@tatacapital.com; company and company and
AVP — Business 9029001817 proposal proposal
4, Federal Bank Shri Devendra Kumar Ojha, | devendrakumarojha@federalbank.co.in; 7.90% to 12.10% 7.85% to 10.0% https://www.fed

Limited

Senior Manager

7736816996

eralbank.co.in/do
cuments/10180/
2243586/MSME-
NEWSMELOANAP
PLCN.pdf/cdbe3d
6b-0a0d-44f0-
95b5-
280bfda4420d?t=
1583734567388
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SI. No. | Bank / NBFC Name & designation of Email id and Phone number Indicative range of Indicative range of | Link for online
concerned officials for EE ROI offered to ROI offered to application form
lending MSMEs large industries

5. Yes Bank Ltd. Ms. Jyoti Bisht, jyoti.bisht@yesbank.in; 8-11% . Further this 8-11% . Further https://www.yes
Executive Vice President can vary depending this can vary bank.in/pdf/form

022-65077894 upon Reference depending upon centre businessb
rate and spreads Reference aking msme_app
which is a factor of rate and spreads licationform_pdf
internal Rating. which is a factor of

internal Rating.

6. Bank of Baroda | Shri Brajesh Khale, msmeproduct@bankofbaroda.com https://www.bankof | https://www.bank | https://www.ban

Asstt. General Manager brajesh.khale@bankofbaroda.com baroda.in/interest- ofbaroda.in/interes | kofbaroda.in/do
rate-and-service- t-rate-and-service- | wnload-
8827613333 charges/msme- charges/msme- forms/business
loans-interest-rates loans-interest-
rates
7. Bank of Shri Alok Mishra, msme_mkt@mahabank.co.in;
Maharashtra Chief Manager,
Business Development 8174969975
Vertical, MSME
8. Indusind Bank Ms Priyanka Johnson, priyanka.johnson@indusind.com;
Ltd.

9820673642

9. HDFC Bank Shri Satvik Shelar satvik.shelar@hdfcbank.com;

Limited

8433745035
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concerned officials for EE ROI offered to ROI offered to application form
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10. Canara Bank Shri Naresh Kumar, nareshkumar79@canarabank.com; RLLR+1.65% TO MCLR+1.95% TO www.canaraban
Asst General Manager RLLR+3.60% MCLR+7.00% kcsis.in/olts/OLTS

8283816615 (RLLR at present (MCLR at present Schemes.aspx
being 6.90%) being 7.25%)
(Liquidity Premium (Liquidity Premium
applicable for Term applicable for Term
Loans) Loans)
11. State Bank of Shri Gini Zacharias, gini.zacharias@sbi.co.in;
India Chief Manager
9819459598
12. Small Industries | Shri Pawan Kumar Bharti, pkbharti@sidbi.in; 5.0% t09.0% Not Applicable https://onlineloa
Development Manager (depending on the nappl.sidbi.in/Onl
Bank of India 9911650911 scheme and rating ineApplication/
(SIDBI) parameters)
13. Union Bank of Shri Parthasarathy S.K. parthadash@unionbankofindia.com; EBLR to EBLR +5.50% | 1Yr MCLR to 1 Yr https://www.uni

India

Dash,
Asstt General Manager

022 2289 2202

p.a. (EBLR as on date
is 6.80%)

MCLR+5.50% p.a.
(MCLR as on date is
7.25%)

onbankofindia.co
.in/english/apply-
online.aspx
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